
£¤12

Pa
rke

r R
d

Gr
as

s R
d

Klager Rd

Willow Rd

Hack Rd

Ka
ise

r R
d

Arkona Rd

Ab
el 

Rd

Milkey RdMa
ple

 R
d

Saline-Milan Rd

Mooreville Rd

Arkona Rd

Ma
ple

 R
d

Willow Rd

Sc
hil

l R
d

De
ll R

d

Ro
eh

m 
Rd

Willow Rd

Braun Rd

Macon Rd

Johnson Rd

Ma
rio

n R
d

Fe
ldk

am
p R

d

Austin Rd

Arkona Rd

Mo
ha

rt R
d

Go
od

ric
h R

d

Ma
con

 Rd

Arkona Rd

Lin
ds

ley
 R

d

Du
nn

 R
d

Jo
rda

n R
d

Ma
ple

 R
d

Ca
se

 R
d

Mo
ore

vil
le 

Rd

Austin Rd

Hack Rd

Hartman Rd

Ma
co

n R
d

Old Macon Rd

Lenawee County

Braun Rd

1.2
8 0.9

61.2
3

1.0
0

0.48
1.39

1.2
7

1.2
2

2.04 0.97 0.82

0.9
2

0.7
5

0.90

0.6
5

1.20

1.2
8

1.43 0.48

1.26
0.25 1.01

0.9
9

1.0
0

1.1
4

0.250.72

1.0
0

1.0
1

0.84

1.14 1.09

1.12
0.50 0.770.1

51.0
1

1.62

1.0
1

0.500.71

0.8
7

1.0
0

1.5
4

0.13

0.91

1.39

0.24

0.35

0.8
0

0.77 1.21

0.5
1

0.76

0.5
2

0.21

0.21

0.58

0.15

0.15

1

2345
6

12
111098

7

13

1415161718

242322212019

252627282930

3635
34

333231

City of
Saline

LEGEND

0 10.5
Miles

4

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ROADS SHOWN
HEREON BY SYMBOL AS LOCAL ROADS ARE IN 

USE AND ARE UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF THE
COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION.

PRIMARY ROAD SYSTEM IS 23.86

State Trunkline
County Primary
County Local
Railroad
City or Village
Street

Township Line

SALINE TWP.

MILES
LOCAL ROAD SYSTEM IS 28.32 MILES

City or Village
Boundary

Lake/River

Adjacent County
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